9. Weisenbacher Stabhochsprung-Meeting mit

Kugelstofen der Asse am 26.05.2016 in

Stabhoch

Frauen

1.Schultze Martina
2.Felzmann, Anna
3.Bode, Marie
4.Schlemer, Salome
5.Schuster, Katharina
Gadschiew Kristina
Pfeiffer, Anne

u20

1.Zwicker, Saskia
2.Wichmann, Luisa
3.Stolzenberger, Lara
4.Wichmann, Marlene

Uuls

1.Faltermann, Lea
2.Wegene,r Lee
3.Lapp, Paula
4.Hobbie, Olivia

W15

1.Cassel, Anne
2.Schier, Salome

Wi4

1.Fleischhauer, Jessica

Weisenbach
90 VfL Sindelfingen
92 LAZ Zweibricken
87 LG Ortenau-Nord
95 LAZ Zweibricken
93 ASV Landau
84 LAZ Zweibricken
96 LAZ Zweibricken
98 TV Offenbach
98 TV Bad Bergzabern
97 LG Region Karlsruhe
98 TV Bad Bergzabern

99
99
99
00

01
01

02

LAZ Zweibricken
LAZ Zweibricken
LAZ Zweibricken
LG region Karlsruhe

LAZ Zweibricken
LAZ Zweibricken

LAZ Zweibricken

4,22m
4,22m
3,72m
3,42m u23
3,22m
n.a.

n.a. u23

3,32m
2,92m
2,92m
2,92m

3,32m
3,12m
3,02m
2,62m

2,52m
2,52m

2,42m
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W13

1.Rosar, Leah

2. Schwendler, Larissa

W11
1.Martin, Sofie

Stabhoch
Manner

1.K6hler-Baumann, Jakob

2.Lohre, Leo
3.Schober, Dennis
4.Held, Julian
5.Kruse, Nils

6. Merkel, Volker
Krause, Jan Rio

u20

1.Lafuente Vero‘n Alberto

Grafe, Marc-Philipp
Ferber, Julius

M15
1.StoRer, Paul

03
03

05

93
90
87
95
95
86
93

97
98
98

01

LAZ Zweibricken
LAZ Zweibricken

LAZ Zweibricken

LG Filstal

VfL Sindelfingen
ASV Landau

LAG Obere Murg

LG Region Karlsruhe
LAG Obere Murg
LAZ Zweibricken

LAZ Zweibricken
ASV Landau
LAZ Zweibricken

LAG Obere Murg

2,62m
2,42m

2,22m

5,12m
5,02m
4,82m
4,22m u23
3,82m u23
2,72m m30
n.a.

4,32m
ogV
n.a.

3,42m
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